
Tampa (15-9,10-5 Sunshine State) -vs- Barry (5-17,2-13 Sunshine State)
02/11/26 at Health & Sports Center, Miami Shores, FL

 
 

 
 
Tampa 74

Barry 44

Date: 02/11/26
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 103
Site: Health & Sports Center, Miami Shores, FL
Referees: Jose Medrano, Cynthia  Do, Jessica  Walter

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Tampa 22 23 16 13 74
Barry 6 12 6 20 44

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Thompson,Amy * 25 8-13 8-11 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 24
32 Franklin,Ryan * 17 7-8 0-0 4-5 3-9 12 0 2 0 0 0 18
07 Diaz,Alanis * 24 3-5 0-1 2-5 1-4 5 0 8 1 0 2 8
03 Davis,Olivia * 29 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 1 0 1 3
02 Palmieri,Giorgia * 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
04 Butler,Brooklynn 18 2-6 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 1 5
17 O'Berski,Maddie 13 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
14 Pickens,Faith 20 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-5 6 1 1 1 0 2 4
08 Thompson,Jade 17 1-4 1-2 1-2 1-4 5 0 3 1 0 0 4
19 Eccel Kuck,Helena 15 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3
11 Mengel,Noelle 9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0
15 Kruesi,Cassidy 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
01 Walden,Baily 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-53 13-30 9-14 9-33 42 5 20 14 0 7 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-15   53.33 % 6-9   66.67 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 8-14   57.14 % 4-7   57.14 % 3-5   60.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 0-6   0.00 % 6-9   66.67 %
4th Quarter 5-11   45.45 % 3-8   37.50 % 0-0   0.00%
Total 26-53   49.1 % 13-30   43.3 % 9-14   64.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 3
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Pareja,Paola * 30 4-13 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 2 9
03 Ignerska,Kornelia * 36 2-10 2-8 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 2 0 0 6
00 Parker,Kendall * 34 2-9 1-6 1-2 1-1 2 0 3 1 0 2 6
23 Doe,Andreonia * 12 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 1 4
12 Robinson,Jameria * 11 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
01 Cook,Jazz 20 5-9 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 3 1 1 2 0 10
34 Vergara Virgil,Janina 10 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 1 1 0 0 0 5
05 Babraityte,Akvile 20 1-5 0-2 2-2 2-0 2 1 2 1 1 1 4
10 Bioque,Paloma 27 0-7 0-5 0-0 3-5 8 1 2 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-64 4-25 4-6 11-22 33 11 13 8 3 6 44

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-18   16.67 % 0-5   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 4-14   28.57 % 1-6   16.67 % 3-4   75.00 %
3rd Quarter 3-16   18.75 % 0-7   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 8-16   50.00 % 3-7   42.86 % 1-2   50.00 %
Total 18-64   28.1 % 4-25   16.0 % 4-6   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Tampa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Barry
09:40 MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,JAMERIA

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,OLIVIA 09:31

-- REBOUND DEF by DOE,ANDREONIA
09:07 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 08:55 3-0 V 3
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

08:37 MISS JUMPER by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 08:24 6-0 V 6
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

08:01 MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
TURNOVER  by PALMIERI,GIORGIA 07:53

07:53 STEAL  by PAREJA,PAOLA
07:47 MISS JUMPER by PARKER,KENDALL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 07:30 8-0 V 8
ASSIST  by PALMIERI,GIORGIA --

06:57 8-2 V 6 GOOD JUMPER by DOE,ANDREONIA
-- ASSIST  by ROBINSON,JAMERIA

TURNOVER  by THOMPSON,AMY 06:35
06:35 STEAL  by DOE,ANDREONIA
06:30 8-4 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by DOE,ANDREONIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by PALMIERI,GIORGIA(in the paint) 06:11
REBOUND OFF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 06:08 10-4 V 6

05:48 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,OLIVIA 05:36
REBOUND OFF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 05:30 13-4 V 9
ASSIST  by FRANKLIN,RYAN --

05:05 MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
REBOUND DEF by DIAZ,ALANIS --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 04:53 16-4 V 12
ASSIST  by DAVIS,OLIVIA --

04:51 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:51

04:51 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
04:51 SUB OUT by PAREJA,PAOLA
04:51 SUB IN by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
04:51 SUB IN by BIOQUE,PALOMA

SUB OUT by PALMIERI,GIORGIA 04:51
SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 04:51
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JADE 04:51
SUB IN by PICKENS,FAITH 04:51

04:31 MISS 3PTR by BIOQUE,PALOMA
-- REBOUND OFF by DOE,ANDREONIA

04:26 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,OLIVIA --
MISS JUMPER by DIAZ,ALANIS(in the paint) 04:12

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
03:46 TURNOVER  by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

STEAL  by PICKENS,FAITH 03:46
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,OLIVIA 03:38

03:38 STEAL  by PARKER,KENDALL



03:30 MISS 3PTR by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
-- REBOUND OFF by BIOQUE,PALOMA

03:20 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

03:16 SUB OUT by DOE,ANDREONIA
03:16 SUB IN by COOK,JAZZ

MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 02:58
-- REBOUND DEF by BIOQUE,PALOMA

02:48 MISS LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

02:37 MISS LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,FAITH --
TURNOVER  by THOMPSON,JADE 02:25

02:00 16-6 V 10 GOOD LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE

MISS LAYUP by THOMPSON,JADE(in the paint) 01:32
REBOUND OFF by THOMPSON,JADE --
MISS LAYUP by THOMPSON,AMY(in the paint) 01:24

01:24 BLOCK  by COOK,JAZZ
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 01:21 19-6 V 13
ASSIST  by THOMPSON,JADE --

00:51 MISS LAYUP by PARKER,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DIAZ,ALANIS --
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,OLIVIA 00:30 22-6 V 16
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

00:10 MISS JUMPER by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JADE --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Tampa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Barry
10:00 SUB OUT by PARKER,KENDALL
10:00 SUB IN by PAREJA,PAOLA

SUB OUT by DIAZ,ALANIS 10:00
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JADE 10:00
SUB OUT by PICKENS,FAITH 10:00
SUB IN by PALMIERI,GIORGIA 10:00
SUB IN by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 10:00
SUB IN by FRANKLIN,RYAN 10:00
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,OLIVIA 09:44

-- REBOUND DEF by BIOQUE,PALOMA
09:23 22-8 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by PAREJA,PAOLA
MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 09:01

-- REBOUND DEF by COOK,JAZZ
08:52 TURNOVER  by COOK,JAZZ

STEAL  by DAVIS,OLIVIA 08:52
08:42 FOUL  by PAREJA,PAOLA

GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 08:42 23-8 V 15
MISS FT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 08:42

-- REBOUND DEF by BIOQUE,PALOMA
08:29 23-10 V 13 GOOD LAYUP by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE(in the paint)
08:13 FOUL  by BIOQUE,PALOMA

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN(in the paint) 08:09
08:09 BLOCK  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 08:09
SUB IN by DIAZ,ALANIS 08:09
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 08:06 26-10 V 16
ASSIST  by FRANKLIN,RYAN --



07:47 26-12 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE

TURNOVER  by TEAM 07:11
07:11 SUB OUT by BIOQUE,PALOMA
07:11 SUB IN by PARKER,KENDALL

SUB OUT by PALMIERI,GIORGIA 07:11
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JADE 07:11

06:58 TURNOVER  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
STEAL  by DIAZ,ALANIS 06:58
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 06:47 29-12 V 17
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

06:26 29-15 V 14 GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
-- ASSIST  by COOK,JAZZ

GOOD LAYUP by DIAZ,ALANIS(in the paint) 06:02 31-15 V 16
ASSIST  by DAVIS,OLIVIA --

06:02 FOUL  by COOK,JAZZ
06:02 SUB OUT by COOK,JAZZ
06:02 SUB IN by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN

SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 06:02
SUB IN by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 06:02
MISS FT by DIAZ,ALANIS 06:02

-- REBOUND DEF by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
05:41 MISS 3PTR by PAREJA,PAOLA

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JADE --
MISS LAYUP by THOMPSON,JADE(in the paint) 05:32

-- REBOUND DEF by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
05:21 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

-- REBOUND OFF by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
05:16 MISS LAYUP by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
FOUL  by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 05:14

05:14 SUB OUT by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
05:14 SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
05:14 31-16 V 15 GOOD FT by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
05:14 31-17 V 14 GOOD FT by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE

GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 05:01 34-17 V 17
ASSIST  by THOMPSON,JADE --

04:37 MISS JUMPER by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,OLIVIA --
TURNOVER  by DIAZ,ALANIS 04:27

04:27 STEAL  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
04:01 MISS LAYUP by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,AMY --
TURNOVER  by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:41

03:41 STEAL  by PAREJA,PAOLA
03:37 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by PARKER,KENDALL
FOUL  by DAVIS,OLIVIA 03:35
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:35

03:35 SUB OUT by PAREJA,PAOLA
03:35 SUB IN by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

SUB OUT by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:35
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,AMY 03:35
SUB IN by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 03:35
SUB IN by FRANKLIN,RYAN 03:35

03:35 MISS FT by PARKER,KENDALL
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:35 34-18 V 16 GOOD FT by PARKER,KENDALL
03:26 FOUL  by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
03:26 SUB OUT by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
03:26 SUB IN by DOE,ANDREONIA

MISS 3PTR by DIAZ,ALANIS 03:08



REBOUND OFF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
MISS LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 03:05

-- REBOUND DEF by DOE,ANDREONIA
02:37 MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,JAMERIA

REBOUND DEF by O'BERSKI,MADDIE --
GOOD 3PTR by THOMPSON,JADE 02:22 37-18 V 19
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

02:01 MISS 3PTR by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JADE --
GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 01:48 39-18 V 21

01:23 TURNOVER  by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
01:23 SUB OUT by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
01:23 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
01:23 SUB IN by BIOQUE,PALOMA
01:23 SUB IN by PAREJA,PAOLA

SUB OUT by DAVIS,OLIVIA 01:23
SUB IN by THOMPSON,AMY 01:23

01:09 FOUL  by DOE,ANDREONIA
GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 01:09 40-18 V 22
GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 01:09 41-18 V 23

00:56 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by DIAZ,ALANIS --
GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 00:46 43-18 V 25
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

00:21 MISS LAYUP by DOE,ANDREONIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
GOOD LAYUP by DIAZ,ALANIS(in the paint) 00:00 45-18 V 27

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Tampa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Barry
10:00 SUB OUT by BIOQUE,PALOMA
10:00 SUB IN by ROBINSON,JAMERIA

SUB OUT by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 10:00
SUB IN by DAVIS,OLIVIA 10:00

09:35 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by DIAZ,ALANIS --
MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 09:23
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by THOMPSON,AMY(in the paint) 09:15

-- REBOUND DEF by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
09:09 MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,JAMERIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,OLIVIA 08:37

-- REBOUND DEF by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
08:12 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,JADE --
08:04 FOUL  by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

GOOD FT by THOMPSON,JADE(fastbreak) 08:04 46-18 V 28
MISS FT by THOMPSON,JADE(fastbreak) 08:04
REBOUND OFF by DIAZ,ALANIS --

07:50 FOUL  by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
07:50 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,JAMERIA
07:50 SUB OUT by DOE,ANDREONIA
07:50 SUB IN by COOK,JAZZ
07:50 SUB IN by BIOQUE,PALOMA

MISS FT by DIAZ,ALANIS 07:50
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DIAZ,ALANIS 07:50 47-18 V 29

07:32 MISS LAYUP by BIOQUE,PALOMA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by COOK,JAZZ



07:29 47-20 V 27 GOOD LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 07:13 49-20 V 29
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

07:13 FOUL  by COOK,JAZZ
GOOD FT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 07:13 50-20 V 30

06:54 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
REBOUND DEF by THOMPSON,AMY --
MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,AMY 06:47

-- REBOUND DEF by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
06:36 MISS LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,RYAN --
MISS 3PTR by THOMPSON,JADE 06:15

-- REBOUND DEF by COOK,JAZZ
06:00 MISS 3PTR by BIOQUE,PALOMA

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,OLIVIA --
05:58 FOUL  by COOK,JAZZ

GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 05:42 52-20 V 32
ASSIST  by DIAZ,ALANIS --

05:17 52-22 V 30 GOOD LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PARKER,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,RYAN(in the paint) 05:00 54-22 V 32
ASSIST  by THOMPSON,JADE --

04:44 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,OLIVIA --

04:35 FOUL  by PAREJA,PAOLA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:35

04:35 SUB OUT by PARKER,KENDALL
04:35 SUB IN by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE

SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JADE 04:35
SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,RYAN 04:35
SUB IN by PICKENS,FAITH 04:35
SUB IN by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA 04:35
GOOD FT by DIAZ,ALANIS 04:35 55-22 V 33
MISS FT by DIAZ,ALANIS 04:35

-- REBOUND DEF by BIOQUE,PALOMA
04:15 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

-- REBOUND OFF by BIOQUE,PALOMA
04:07 TURNOVER  by BIOQUE,PALOMA

STEAL  by DIAZ,ALANIS 04:07
GOOD LAYUP by DIAZ,ALANIS(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:02 57-22 V 35

03:31 MISS LAYUP by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

03:30 SUB OUT by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
03:30 SUB IN by PARKER,KENDALL

SUB OUT by DIAZ,ALANIS 03:30
SUB IN by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:30
MISS 3PTR by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA 03:05

-- REBOUND DEF by PAREJA,PAOLA
FOUL  by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:02
SUB IN by MENGEL,NOELLE 03:00
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,AMY 03:00

02:50 57-24 V 33 GOOD LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by MENGEL,NOELLE 02:26

02:05 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,FAITH --
MISS LAYUP by PICKENS,FAITH(in the paint) 01:48

01:48 BLOCK  by COOK,JAZZ
-- REBOUND DEF by PAREJA,PAOLA

01:40 MISS 3PTR by BIOQUE,PALOMA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

01:24 FOUL  by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
01:24 SUB OUT by PARKER,KENDALL



01:24 SUB OUT by COOK,JAZZ
01:24 SUB IN by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
01:24 SUB IN by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN

GOOD FT by PICKENS,FAITH 01:24 58-24 V 34
GOOD FT by PICKENS,FAITH 01:24 59-24 V 35

00:53 TURNOVER  by BIOQUE,PALOMA
STEAL  by PICKENS,FAITH 00:53
MISS 3PTR by MENGEL,NOELLE 00:35
REBOUND OFF by PICKENS,FAITH --
GOOD LAYUP by PICKENS,FAITH(in the paint) 00:32 61-24 V 37

00:09 MISS 3PTR by BIOQUE,PALOMA
REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN --
TURNOVER  by MENGEL,NOELLE 00:00
SUB OUT by DAVIS,OLIVIA 00:00
SUB IN by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 00:00

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Tampa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Barry
MISS 3PTR by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 09:59

-- REBOUND DEF by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
09:51 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA

-- REBOUND OFF by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
09:42 MISS LAYUP by PAREJA,PAOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,FAITH --
09:27 SUB OUT by BABRAITYTE,AKVILE
09:27 SUB IN by PARKER,KENDALL

MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 09:22
-- REBOUND DEF by PARKER,KENDALL

FOUL  by PICKENS,FAITH 08:24
08:24 MISS FT by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
08:24 61-25 V 36 GOOD FT by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN

MISS 3PTR by MENGEL,NOELLE 08:10
-- REBOUND DEF by BIOQUE,PALOMA

07:42 MISS 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
-- REBOUND OFF by BIOQUE,PALOMA

07:32 61-27 V 34 GOOD LAYUP by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PAREJA,PAOLA

GOOD 3PTR by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA 07:12 64-27 V 37
ASSIST  by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN --

06:56 64-29 V 35 GOOD LAYUP by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BIOQUE,PALOMA

FOUL  by MENGEL,NOELLE 06:36
TURNOVER  by MENGEL,NOELLE 06:36

06:36 SUB OUT by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
06:36 SUB IN by COOK,JAZZ

SUB OUT by MENGEL,NOELLE 06:36
SUB IN by KRUESI,CASSIDY 06:36

06:07 MISS JUMPER by PAREJA,PAOLA
REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,FAITH --
GOOD 3PTR by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 05:47 67-29 V 38

05:31 MISS LAYUP by BIOQUE,PALOMA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN --
MISS JUMPER by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 05:22

-- REBOUND DEF by COOK,JAZZ
05:05 TURNOVER  by PARKER,KENDALL

STEAL  by KRUESI,CASSIDY 05:05
TURNOVER  by KRUESI,CASSIDY 04:59

04:59 STEAL  by PARKER,KENDALL
04:48 MISS LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)



-- REBOUND OFF by COOK,JAZZ
04:46 67-31 V 36 GOOD LAYUP by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by KRUESI,CASSIDY 04:24
-- REBOUND DEF by COOK,JAZZ

04:12 MISS 3PTR by BIOQUE,PALOMA
REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,FAITH --
GOOD 3PTR by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:59 70-31 V 39
ASSIST  by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA --

03:41 70-34 V 36 GOOD 3PTR by PAREJA,PAOLA
-- ASSIST  by PARKER,KENDALL

GOOD JUMPER by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:23 72-34 V 38
ASSIST  by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA --

03:08 TURNOVER  by BIOQUE,PALOMA
STEAL  by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 03:08
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:00
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:00

03:00 SUB OUT by PAREJA,PAOLA
03:00 SUB IN by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN

SUB OUT by KRUESI,CASSIDY 03:00
SUB IN by MENGEL,NOELLE 03:00
MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BROOKLYNN 02:45

-- REBOUND DEF by COOK,JAZZ
02:34 72-36 V 36 GOOD JUMPER by COOK,JAZZ(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by VERGARA VIRGIL,JANIN
GOOD LAYUP by O'BERSKI,MADDIE(in the paint) 02:11 74-36 V 38
ASSIST  by PICKENS,FAITH --

01:41 74-39 V 35 GOOD 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
-- ASSIST  by PARKER,KENDALL

TURNOVER  by PICKENS,FAITH 01:28
SUB OUT by O'BERSKI,MADDIE 01:28
SUB IN by WALDEN,BAILY 01:28
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 01:28

01:18 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by MENGEL,NOELLE 01:04

00:48 74-42 V 32 GOOD 3PTR by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA
-- ASSIST  by BIOQUE,PALOMA

TURNOVER  by ECCEL KUCK,HELENA 00:26
00:16 74-44 V 30 GOOD JUMPER by PARKER,KENDALL

-- ASSIST  by IGNERSKA,KORNELIA


